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COURSE SCHEDULE COMMENCING FEBRUARY 2022

21 February

28 February

7 March

14 March

21 March

30 May

20 June

23 May

6 June

27 June

BSBPMG420 
Apply project scope management techniques

BSBPMG426  
Apply project risk management techniques

BSBPMG423 
Apply project cost management techniques

Tutorial 
Tuesday 24 May 

7.00 PM - 8.00 PM (AEST)

Tutorial 
Tuesday 8 March 

7.00 PM - 8.00 PM (AEDT)

Tutorial 
Tuesday 5 April 

7.00 PM - 8.00 PM (AEST)

Tutorial 
Tuesday 22 February 

7.00 PM - 8.00 PM (AEDT)

Tutorial 
Tuesday 7 June 

7.00 PM - 8.00 PM (AEST)

Tutorial 
Tuesday 22 March 

7.00 PM - 8.00 PM (AEDT)

Tutorial 
Tuesday 10 May 

7.00 PM - 8.00 PM (AEST)

Assessments 1 & 2 
due on 

Friday 3 June

Assessments 1 & 2 
due on 

Friday 18 March

Assessments 1 & 2 
due on 

Friday 15 April

Assessments 1 & 2 
due on 

Friday 4 March

Assessments 1 & 2 
due on 

Friday 17 June

Assessments 1 & 2 
due on 

Friday 1 April

Assessments 1 & 2 
due on 

Friday 20 May

BSBPMG421 
Apply project time management techniques

BSBPMG427  
Apply project procurement procedures

BSBPMG422 
Apply project quality management techniques

BSBPMG425 
Apply project information management and 

communications techniques

BSBPMG429  
Apply project stakeholder engagement 

techniques

DONE!

START

WEEK 1

WEEK 5

WEEK 2

WEEK 6

WEEK 3

WEEK 7

WEEK 11

WEEK 13

WEEK 15

WEEK 17

WEEK 4

WEEK 8

WEEK 12

WEEK 14

WEEK 16

WEEK 18

Tutorial 
Tuesday 21 June 

7.00 PM - 8.00 PM (AEST)

Assessments 1 & 2 
due on 

Friday 1 July

28 March

4 April

9 May

BSBPMG424 
Apply project human resources management 

approaches

Tutorial 
Tuesday 26 April 

7.00 PM - 8.00 PM (AEST)

Assessments 1 & 2 
due on 

Friday 6 May

WEEK 9

WEEK 10
25 April

2 May

16 May

13 June

7 February 
- 

18 February

Enrolment & Preparation 
Registrations must be submitted  

by Friday 11 February. You will receive your log 
in details within these two weeks.

PREP WEEKS

Study Break (Monday 18 April - Friday 22 April 2022)


